

Deepak Vs. I.T.I. Wonder & Ors.

Present: Sh. G.K. Bhatt, counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. S.D. Sharma, counsel for defendant No. 1.  
Sh. Akhil Chauhan, Learned G.P. for defendant No. 2 & 3.

Today, the case was fixed for evidence of defendant No. 1. Anil Kumar (Principal I.T.I. Wonder Valley Bada Gaon, Karnal) appeared before the court and suffered a statement that he tendered the documents Ex. D1, Ex. D2 and Mark A, which are read in his evidence and closed the evidence. Let, the matter be now listed for 11.7.2018 for rebuttal evidence, if any otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 10.7.2018  
Teena  
Next Date: 11.7.2018  
Purpose-

(Saurabh Sharma),  
CJJD, Kaithal  
UID No. HR0433